

MACC - 60-2023

CNR-WBUD 01-000917-2023

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

06/11.06.2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O. P. Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Ld. Advocate for the O. P. Reliance General Insurance Company Limited files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O. P. Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited files a petition, prays for time for filing W/S.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed as last chance id necessary order.

To 08.01.2025 for filing W/S by O. P. Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited and O. P. Owner.

D & C

MACT Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj