

WBUD010009172023



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

J.O.CODE WB 00993

MAC 60/2023

12/03.12.2025

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP Ins Com files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Owner takes no step. It is now 4 P.M. Let the case be proceeded exparte against the OP Owner.

To 09.03.2026 for framing of issue.

D/C